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TOP GRAIN PIGSKIN DRIVERS, 
INDUSTRY GRADE, STRAIGHT 
THUMB
• All leather top grain pigskin construction 
• Pigskin will return to its original pliability even after being  
	 soaked in water 
• Elastic back closure for a snug fit 
• Cotton color binding denotes size 

APPLICATIONS
• Construction 
• Machine operation 
• Utility work 
• Many other general applications

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Pigskin

COLOR  Natural

CUFF STYLE Slip on

SIZES S - XL

PACKAGING 12 pair per dozen, 10 dozen per case

CASE 10.6” x 10.6” x 23.6” / 27cm x 27cm x 60cm

CASE 
WEIGHT  
(S-XL)

S M L XL

27.6 lbs 
12.52 kg

29.8 lbs 
13.52 kg

32 lbs 
14.5 kg

34.2 lbs 
15.4 kg

COO China

HARM CODE 4203.29.3010
 
BARCODES

ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 70-300/L --- 01616314048677 02616314048676

 70-300/XL --- 01616314048684 02616314048683

 70-300/M --- 01616314048691 02616314048690

 70-300/S --- 01616314048707 02616314048706

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL

A 9 / 22.75 9.6 / 24.5 10 / 25.5 10.4 / 26.5

B 4.4” / 11.25 4.7 / 12 5 / 12.75 5.2 / 13.25

H  Red  Green  Brown  Blue
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